Game #

940
941
942
943

944
945
946
947

948
949
950
951

952
953
954
955

956
957
958
959

960
961

962
963

964
965
967

CKS

Teams

Parish
POP
St. Mark

Date
January 10

January 17

January 18

January 24

January 25

January 31

February 1

February 7

8 team division - Top 8 teams advance to the play-offs.

Time

4:00
2:00

12:00
12:00

4:00
2:00
6:00
1:00

3:00
3:00
3:00
2:00

8:00
12:00
4:00
2:00

3:00
5:00
4:00
4:00

5:00
12:00

3:00
2:00

9:00
1:00
10:00

Dallas Parochial League
Basketball 2009

7th Grade Boys: Division 1

St. Monica
St. Patrick

St. Rita

St. Thomas

All games count toward play-off seedings.

Visitor at/vs Home
CKS 34 at 31 Parish
POP 31 at 27 St. Mark

St. Monica 36 at 30 St. Patrick
St. Rita 27 at 29 St. Thomas
CKS 18 at 40 POP
Parish 21 at 46 St. Monica
St. Mark 22 at 23 St. Rita
St. Thomas 38 at 34 St. Patrick
St. Monica 28 at 26 CKS
POP 20 at 24 St. Rita
Parish 34 at 51 St. Thomas
St. Mark 34 at 42 St. Patrick
St. Rita 28 at 25 CKS
St. Thomas 40 at 37 St. Monica
St. Patrick 28 at 46 POP
St. Mark 39 at 27 Parish
CKS 35 at 28 St. Thomas
St. Patrick 24 at 31 St. Rita
St. Monica 30 at 29 St. Mark
Parish 30 at 37 POP
St. Patrick 36 at 32 CKS
POP 38 at 39 St. Monica
St. Rita 39 at 26 Parish
St. Thomas 24 at 38 St. Mark
CKS 40 at 18 St. Mark
Parish 15 at 35 St. Patrick

St. Rita 23 at 28 St. Monica

oT

20T



968
969
970

972
973

974
975

971

976
977
978
979

980
981
982
983

984
966

985
986
987

February 8

February 14

February 15

February 17

February 21

February 22

February 28

March 1

March 3-8
March 9-12

4:00
5:00
2:00

4:00
1:00

2:00
2:00

7:30

10:00
4:00
12:00
3:00

2:00
12:00
2:00
4:00

3:00
4:00

12:00
2:00
2:00

Parish
St. Mark
St. Patrick

St. Monica
St. Thomas

St. Mark
POP

St. Thomas

CKS
St. Rita
Parish
St. Patrick

CKS
St. Monica
POP
St. Mark

St. Monica
POP

St. Rita
CKS
POP

Play-offs
Finals

21
21
18

33
34

25
18

33

24
34
15
33

35
29
44
33

41
36

40
33
45

at
at
at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at

30
46
35

17
28

26
37

26

35
35
43
39

32
34
26

23

26
53

33
43
17

CKS
POP
St. Monica

Parish
St. Patrick

St. Rita
CKS

St. Rita

St. Monica
POP
St. Thomas
St. Mark

St. Rita
St. Thomas
St. Patrick
Parish

St. Mark
St. Thomas

St. Patrick
St. Thomas
Parish



Location

Large Gym






	Sheet1

