Dallas Parochial League Basketball 2009

7th Grade Boys: Division 1

Teams	,
CKS	St. Monica
Parish	St. Patrick
POP	St. Rita
St. Mark	St. Thomas

8 team division - Top 8 teams advance to the play-offs. All games count toward play-off seedings.

<u>Game #</u>	Date	Time	Visitor		<u>at / vs</u>	5	Home	
940	January 10	4:00	CKS	34	at	31	Parish	
941		2:00	POP	31	at	27	St. Mark	
942		12:00	St. Monica	36	at	30	St. Patrick	
943		12:00	St. Rita	27	at	29	St. Thomas	
944	January 17	4:00	CKS	18	at	40	POP	
945		2:00	Parish	21	at	46	St. Monica	
946		6:00	St. Mark	22	at	23	St. Rita	
947		1:00	St. Thomas	38	at	34	St. Patrick	
948	January 18	3:00	St. Monica	28	at	26	CKS	
949	•	3:00	POP	20	at	24	St. Rita	OT
950		3:00	Parish	34	at	51	St. Thomas	-
951		2:00	St. Mark	34	at	42	St. Patrick	
70				01		•		
952	January 24	8:00	St. Rita	28	at	25	CKS	
953		12:00	St. Thomas	40	at	37	St. Monica	
954		4:00	St. Patrick	28	at	46	POP	
955		2:00	St. Mark	39	at	27	Parish	
956	January 25	3:00	CKS	35	at	28	St. Thomas	
950 957	January 25	5:00 5:00	St. Patrick	35 24	at	20 31	St. Rita	
957 958		3:00 4:00	St. Monica	24 30	at	29	St. Mark	
959 959		4:00 4:00	Parish	30	at	29 37	POP	
909		4.00	1 01 1511	30	at	3/	101	
960	January 31	5:00	St. Patrick	36	at	32	CKS	20T
961		12:00	POP	38	at	39	St. Monica	
962	February 1	3:00	St. Rita	39	at	26	Parish	
963	- •~- •-• y -	2:00	St. Thomas	24	at	38	St. Mark	
7-0						0-		
964	February 7	9:00	CKS	40	at	18	St. Mark	
965		1:00	Parish	15	at	35	St. Patrick	
967		10:00	St. Rita	23	at	28	St. Monica	

968	February 8	4:00	Parish	21	at	30	CKS
969		5:00	St. Mark	21	at	46	POP
970		2:00	St. Patrick	18	at	35	St. Monica
972	February 14	4:00	St. Monica	33	at	17	Parish
973		1:00	St. Thomas	34	at	, 28	St. Patrick
,,,,				0.			
974	February 15	2:00	St. Mark	25	at	26	St. Rita
975		2:00	POP	18	at	37	CKS
971	February 17	7:30	St. Thomas	33	at	26	St. Rita
976	February 21	10:00	CKS	24	at	35	St. Monica
977		4:00	St. Rita	34	at	35	POP
978		12:00	Parish	15	at	43	St. Thomas
979		3:00	St. Patrick	33	at	39	St. Mark
980	February 22	2:00	CKS	35	at	32	St. Rita
981		12:00	St. Monica	29	at	34	St. Thomas
982		2:00	POP	44	at	26	St. Patrick
983		4:00	St. Mark	33	at	23	Parish
984	February 28	3:00	St. Monica	41	at	26	St. Mark
966		4:00	POP	36	at	53	St. Thomas
985	March 1	12:00	St. Rita	40	at	33	St. Patrick
986		2:00	CKS	33	at	43	St. Thomas
987		2:00	POP	45	at	17	Parish

March 3-8	Play-offs
March 9-12	Finals

Location

Large Gym